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12/5/2009 - 12/6/2009

Session 4A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brittany Fedkiw378

Airborne

9.150 9.350 9.1009.125 36.725
10T 2 1 3 1

1

Ira Phatak397

Top Flight

9.475 9.500 8.6758.775 36.425

3 1 5 11T 2

2

Grace Hedrick383

Peninsula

9.450 9.100 8.9508.675 36.175

4 5 6 5 3

3

Lucy Russell370

Head Over Heels

9.025 9.300 9.1508.350 35.825

15 3 12 1 4

4

Anna Roethig374

Airborne

8.900 8.825 8.6258.975 35.325

18 10 2T 13 5

5

Eve Hedges376

Central Coast

8.975 8.350 9.1258.850 35.300

16T 19 4 2 6

6

Peli Woods385

Head Over Heels

9.050 8.700 8.8758.650 35.275

14 15 7 6 7

7

Samantha Perez379

USA Elite

9.250 8.750 8.8008.400 35.200

8T 11T 10 8 8T

8T

Charlotte Nelson389

Cal Sports

9.075 9.175 8.5758.375 35.200

13 4 11 14 8T

8T

Jaci Nguyen380

GymStars Modesto

9.250 8.950 8.2508.500 34.950

8T 7 9 21 10

10

Olivia Long386

West Valley

9.300 8.200 8.4258.975 34.900

7 21 2T 17 11T

11T

Michelle Tenin384

Peninsula

8.600 9.000 9.0758.225 34.900

23 6 14 4 11T

11T

Kamryn Sorrick381

Gymnastics Beat

9.325 8.900 8.8507.750 34.825

5T 8 23 7 13

13

Madison Jine388

Black Diamond

9.150 8.300 8.6758.625 34.750

10T 20 8 11T 14

14

Mackenzie Fletcher373

Tricks
9.600 8.725 8.3008.025 34.650

1 13T 19 19T 15

15

Jamie Huang377

Twisters

8.725 8.850 8.7008.200 34.475

21 9 15 9T 16

16

Colleen Peterson371

Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.750 8.4758.325 34.400

19T 11T 13 16 17

17

Lauren Lopez372

American

9.325 8.550 8.3008.175 34.350

5T 16T 16 19T 18

18

Sophia Krivoruchko369

Marin Elite

8.700 8.725 8.7008.150 34.275

22 13T 17 9T 19

19

Kinsey McCoy387

Davis Diamonds

9.550 8.425 8.0257.950 33.950

2 18 20 22 20

20

Tiffany DeVincenzi368

Black Diamond

8.975 8.550 8.3757.825 33.725

16T 16T 22 18 21

21
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Alexis Oviedo382

Santa Cruz

8.850 7.925 8.5008.125 33.400

19T 23 18 15 22

22

Amili Kajita375

Cal Sports

9.150 8.175 7.2757.875 32.475

10T 22 21 23 23

23
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Damoni Nears402

Pacific West

9.375 9.325 9.2509.550 37.500
3 2 1 4 1

1

Lisa Deng393

Gold Star

9.225 9.225 9.4509.475 37.375

7T 3 2 2 2

2

Katie Heckart409

CGA
9.500 9.175 9.3509.075 37.100

1 4 4T 3 3

3

Samantha Sacco398

CYC

9.325 9.150 9.4759.075 37.025

4 5T 4T 1 4

4

Tobi Kawanami394

American

9.175 8.750 9.0009.100 36.025

9 14 3 7 5

5

Payton Bryant406

Classic

9.150 9.525 8.6508.350 35.675

10T 1 12T 10 6T

6T

Dana Kumamoto399

Golden Bear

9.225 9.025 9.0508.375 35.675

7T 9 11 6 6T

6T

Jane Robertson391

Gold Star

9.300 9.150 8.7258.450 35.625

5 5T 8T 8T 8

8

Hannah Mortensen407

Extreme

8.875 8.800 9.1258.450 35.250

16 13 8T 5 9

9

Karina Nugent405

Golden Bear

8.825 9.050 8.6008.625 35.100

17T 7T 7 11 10

10

Anais Lambert403

Gymnastics Beat

9.050 9.000 8.4258.350 34.825

13T 10T 12T 14 11

11

Cailin LeTourneau390

Gymnastics Zone

9.450 8.050 8.7258.250 34.475

2 20 14 8T 12

12

Isabella Mas404

Gold Star

9.250 8.550 8.2008.425 34.425

6 17 10 18T 13

13

Emiko Oda401

Golden Bear

9.050 8.650 8.4758.225 34.400

13T 16 15 13 14

14

Savanah Chavarria396

Cal Sports

9.100 8.725 8.5007.875 34.200

12 15 17* 12 15T

15T

Veronica Alaimo395

Twisters

9.000 9.050 8.2757.875 34.200

15 7T 17* 16T 15T

15T

Sarah Hale411

GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.000 8.0508.050 33.925

17T 10T 16 20 17

17

Alexandra Abraham408

Redwood Empire

9.150 8.100 7.5258.925 33.700

10T 19 6 21 18T

18T

Kyra Leach392

Gold Country

8.725 8.900 8.2757.800 33.700

20 12 19 16T 18T

18T

Rebecca Philipsen400

Rohnert Park

8.700 8.450 8.3007.150 32.600

21 18 21 15 20

20

Oracia Brown410

Cal Sports

8.800 7.825 8.2007.450 32.275

19 21 20 18T 21

21


